
S.NO. FORM NO CHILD'S NAME PARENT'S NAME CATEGORY

1 EZY/3871/2627/82553 Saanvi Gautam Balinder Gautam GEN

2 REG/02/26/000087 Shravya Gupta Sumit Gupta GEN

3 EZY/3871/2627/71091 Charvi Chaudhary Gaurav Kumar GEN

4 EZY/3871/2627/74230 Saishaa Sethi Mani Sethi GEN

5 EZY/3871/2627/69115 Pratyaksha Rawat Pranav Singh Rawat GEN

6 EZY/3871/2627/73210 Rabhya Sharma Rohan Sharma GEN

7 EZY/3871/2627/76563 Devina Awal Aman Awal GEN

8 REG/02/26/000219 Spriha Upadhyay Neeraj Upadhyay GEN

9 REG/02/26/000196 Pranaya Verma Pankaj Verma GEN

10 EZY/3871/2627/82419 Janvi Kataria Manoj Kumar GEN

11 REG/02/26/000127 Sonam Kanwal Sandeep Kanwal GEN

12 EZY/3871/2627/72452 Aavya Rai Rawat Sumit Rawat GEN

13 REG/02/26/000031 Trishika Chauhan Prashant Chauhan GEN

14 EZY/3871/2627/73414 Dishana Singh Rahul Singh GEN

15 REG/02/26/000064 Aarvika Arvind Kumar GEN

16 REG/02/26/000128 Aparajita Kulshrestha Akhil Kumar Kulshrestha GEN

17 REG/02/26/000084 Araya Tiwari Ajay Subhash Tiwari GEN

18 EZY/3871/2627/78409 Irah Valecha Mayank Valecha GEN

19 EZY/3871/2627/68978 Avika Dhaka Varun Dhaka GEN

20 EZY/3871/2627/81895 Atharv Kaushik Saurav Kumar Kaushik GEN

21 REG/02/26/000193 Krishank Agrawal Ishan Agrawal GEN

22 REG/02/26/000210 Manvik Meena Lala Ram Meena GEN

23 EZY/3871/2627/80468 Garvit Khutel Ashish Khutel GEN

24 EZY/3871/2627/79647 Ruhansh Talwar Udit Talwar GEN

25 EZY/3871/2627/71667 Atharv Srivastava Amit Srivastava GEN

26 EZY/3871/2627/74544 Reyaarth Rajyan Bhuwan Rajyan GEN

27 EZY/3871/2627/79981 Manvik Lalit Kumar GEN

28 REG/02/26/000044 Manan Goel Mohit Goel GEN

29 EZY/3871/2627/66446 Ekaksh Dixit Dixit Harsh Vishwas Kumar GEN

30 REG/02/26/000233 Shivay Pandey Suraj Kumar Pandey GEN

31 EZY/3871/2627/71689 Ridhaan Dutta Gupta Varun Dutta Gupta GEN

32 EZY/3871/2627/81802 Mahiraj Panwar Saurabh Chaudhary GEN
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33 EZY/3871/2627/69671 Kiaansh Gupta Himanshu Gupta GEN

34 EZY/3871/2627/69521 Shreyansh Kaushik Ankush Sharma GEN

35 EZY/3871/2627/70689 Aarna Kaur Bansal Dr. Jeetender Singh Bansal GEN

36 EZY/3871/2627/72522 Rakshit Rajain Bhuvnesh Rajain GEN

37 REG/02/26/000026 Hiyansh Singhal Saurabh Singhal GEN

38 EZY/3871/2627/71586 Harchit Solanki Vivek Kumar GEN

39 EZY/3871/2627/69648 Ekansh Sinha Shivam Sudhanshu Sinha GEN

40 EZY/3871/2627/76136 Sayansh Rai Deepak Kumar Rai GEN

41 REG/02/26/000057 Rivaan Gahlot Mohit Gahlot GEN

42 REG/02/26/000067 Krishiv Tuteja Vikas Tuteja GEN

43 REG/02/26/000194 Nikunj Sehrawat Dinesh Sehrawat GEN

44 REG/02/26/000225 Shashwat Kumar Kundan Kumar GEN

45 EZY/3871/2627/83038 Anhad Naryal Abhishek Naryal GEN

46 REG/02/26/000187 Atishay Negi Deepak Negi GEN

47 REG/02/26/000122 Mivaan Sandhu Aman Sandhu GEN

48 EZY/3871/2627/69611 Samrat Gupta Anubhav Gupta GEN

49 EZY/3871/2627/72195 Tashvi Sain Ankit Sain GEN

50 EZY/3871/2627/82681 Arjun Vikrant Sharma GEN

51 EZY/3871/2627/78786 Ivaan Chopra Sidharth GEN

52 EZY/3871/2627/75459 Samarth Gulati Manoj Gulati GEN

53 REG/02/26/000209 Darsh Tehlan Aakash Tehlan GEN

54 EZY/3871/2627/69524 Tishya Marwah Karan Marwah GEN

55 REG/02/26/000230 Pulkit Gopal Lalit Kumar Dabi GEN

56 EZY/3871/2627/80260 Himaksh Meena Babu Lal Meena GEN

57 8 Parikshit Naveen Kumar GEN

58 REG/02/26/000076 Aanav Sharma Gaurav Sharma GEN

59 EZY/3871/2627/81596 Nivaan Jonia Jayant Jonia GEN

60 EZY/3871/2627/79608 Tejas Raj Bipin Kumar GEN

61 REG/02/26/000205 Avyaan Singh Sameer Kumar Singh GEN

62 EZY/3871/2627/82258 Kiyaan Mathur Tushar Mathur GEN

63 EZY/3871/2627/81392 Rehat Singh Ahluwalia Puneet Singh Ahluwalia GEN

64 REG/02/26/000090 Shreyansh Singh Bisht Prakash Singh Bisht GEN

65 EZY/3871/2627/75159 Atharv Bhola Varun Bhola GEN

66 REG/02/26/000217 Samkit Garg Shivam Garg GEN

67 REG/02/26/000085 Niyansh Gahlot Hitesh Gahlot GEN
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68 REG/02/26/000241 Ejas Singh Gurpreet Singh Sarna GEN

69 REG/02/26/000140 Aarvik Amit GEN

70 REG/02/26/000160 Nirvair Raj GEN

71 REG/02/26/000099 Gauransh Rathore Rajat Rathore GEN

72 REG/02/26/000037 Dhairya Verma Dharmendra Kumar GEN

73 EZY/3871/2627/68681 Mohammad Umair Mohammad Kalim GEN

74 EZY/3871/2627/72076 Vyom Jha Sumit Kumar Jha GEN

75 EZY/3871/2627/80774 Rumit Yadav Amit Kumar GEN

76 REG/02/26/000157 Shresth Yadav Sachin GEN

77 REG/02/26/000174 Ishaan Dahiya Vikas Dahiya GEN

78 REG/02/26/000103 Kanav Goyal Sumit Goyal GEN

79 REG/02/26/000162 Vedant Dubey Singh Ranvijay Singh GEN

80 EZY/3871/2627/80039 Divyansh Sehwag Manoj Kumar GEN

81 REG/02/26/000161 Devaansh Sharma Sunny Sharma GEN

82 EZY/3871/2627/71285 Jiyansh Kukreja Tushar Kukreja GEN

83 EZY/3871/2627/76171 Nirved Mehta Ram Singh GEN

84 REG/02/26/000166 Viraaj Singh Sunil Kumar Meena GEN

85 REG/02/26/000036 Daakshit Lochav Naveen Singh Lochav GEN

86 REG/02/26/000088 Daksh Punjabi Sunil Kumar Punjabi GEN

87 EZY/3871/2627/82531 Harshvardhan Priyanka GEN

88 EZY/3871/2627/72557 Aviv Parashar Abhijit Parasar GEN

89 EZY/3871/2627/81376 Aviraj Singh Suraj Verma GEN

90 REG/02/26/000020 Vardaan Gahlot Deepak Gahlot GEN

91 EZY/3871/2627/73507 Ajooni Kaur Behl Jasdip Singh GEN

92 4 Navish Sharma Pankaj Sharma GEN

93 REG/02/26/000249 Hitansh Praveen Solanki GEN

94 REG/02/26/000142 Angad Singh Kulvind Singh GEN

95 REG/02/26/000047 Devansh Rohilla Ashish Rohilla GEN

96 EZY/3871/2627/76386 Vedansh Sharan Sunil Sharan Yadav GEN

97 REG/02/26/000061 Atharv Kinger Ashish Kinger GEN

98 EZY/3871/2627/70875 Samrat Vikas Kumar GEN

99 REG/02/26/000126 Shaarav Sabharwal Mishal Sabharwal GEN

100 EZY/3871/2627/76861 Viraj Singh Rajeev Ranjan Singh GEN

101 REG/02/26/000189 Ansh Choudhary Nafe Singh GEN

102 EZY/3871/2627/76804 Pratyush Dabas Amit Kumar GEN
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103 EZY/3871/2627/76965 Pratham Yadav Prashant Kumar Yadav GEN

104 EZY/3871/2627/76880 Evana Malik Mohit Malik GEN

105 11 Ayansh Goyal Arun Kumar GEN

106 EZY/3871/2627/78492 Shivaay Saggar Deepak Kumar GEN

107 REG/02/26/000028 Om Gupta Udit Gupta GEN

108 REG/02/26/000111 Pavit Gahlot Vishal Gahlot GEN

109 EZY/3871/2627/77448 Vivaan Agarwal Chetan Agarwal GEN

110 REG/02/26/000215 Shaurya Shokeen Rajguru Shokeen GEN

111 REG/02/26/000043 Raghav Gupta Nikhil Kumar Gupta GEN

112 EZY/3871/2627/71664 Virat Gupta Sumit Gupta GEN

113 REG/02/26/000237 Muhammad Ridaan Ali Mohd Tahir Ali GEN

114 REG/02/26/000251 Kshitij Raj Yadav Raj Kumar GEN

115 REG/02/26/000077 Yakshit Dovwal Laxmi Narayan Meena GEN

116 REG/02/26/000231 Avyaan Yadav Jitendra S Yadav GEN

117 EZY/3871/2627/68230 Advik Singh Vivek Singh GEN

118 EZY/3871/2627/76981 Advik Jain Ronak Jain GEN

119 REG/02/26/000080 Adharv Pruthi Amit Pruthi GEN

120 REG/02/26/000136 Atharv Gupta Rohit Gupta GEN

121 EZY/3871/2627/79713 Adhrit Bisht Mahendra Bisht GEN

122 REG/02/26/000244 Shezan Hussain Afzal Hussian GEN

123 EZY/3871/2627/68886 Advaith Srivastava Anurag Srivastava GEN

124 REG/02/26/000035 Naitik Akshay Jangir GEN

125 EZY/3871/2627/75182 Pratyunsh Khinchi Sitaram Khinchi GEN

126 EZY/3871/2627/83024 Vedang Adhikary Biplov Adhikary GEN

127 REG/02/26/000253 Yashasvi Ranjan Prashant Ranjan GEN

128 EZY/3871/2627/81435 Dhairya Pratap Singh Kamlendra Pratap Singh GEN

129 EZY/3871/2627/71724 Shreyansh Solanki Sumit Prakash GEN

130 REG/02/26/000188 Thivyan Vats Pankaj Kumar Sharma GEN

131 EZY/3871/2627/70759 Yuvaan Katariya Ashwani Katariya GEN

132 EZY/3871/2627/80856 Bhavik Nagar Pradeep Kumar Nager GEN

133 EZY/3871/2627/79618 Manan Nandal Manjeet Singh GEN

134 EZY/3871/2627/81083 Shashwat Sharma Shivansh Sharma GEN

135 REG/02/26/000108 Ravyansh Sharma Rashesh Sharma GEN

136 EZY/3871/2627/71328 Nivan Gautam Nitin Gautam GEN

137 REG/02/26/000023 Atharva Bhagoliwal Himanshu Bhagoliwal GEN
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138 REG/02/26/000246 Vihaan Attri Gaurav Attri GEN

139 EZY/3871/2627/72147 Jaivik Kumar Ishant Kumar GEN

140 REG/02/26/000022 Vihaan Dubey Ashvani Kumar Dubey GEN

141 EZY/3871/2627/81228 Partth Yadav Rahul Yadav GEN

142 EZY/3871/2627/74677 Divit Arora Harivansh Arora GEN

143 REG/02/26/000223 Dikshant Sharma Balkrishan Sharma GEN

144 EZY/3871/2627/70342 Trayaksh Mendiratta Chinkle Mendiratta GEN

145 REG/02/26/000206 Divit Dhar Sachin Dhar GEN

146 EZY/3871/2627/81523 Aadvik Singh Ashish Kumar Singh GEN

147 REG/02/26/000154 Advik Rajpoot Vikrant Rajpoot GEN

148 REG/02/26/000106 Riyansh Nirwan Sumit GEN

149 EZY/3871/2627/79569 Gauranshi Ravi Sachdeva GEN

150 REG/02/26/000132 Aransh Rathi Akhil Rathi GEN

151 REG/02/26/000202 Darsh Mittal Mayank Kumar Mittal GEN

152 EZY/3871/2627/70954 Aarvi Shrivastava Piyush Shrivastava GEN

153 REG/02/26/000123 Shivang Yadav Nitin Yadav GEN

154 EZY/3871/2627/70492 Chirag Khoda Vijay Meena GEN

155 REG/02/26/000176 Yuvaan Choudhary Sanjay Bendha GEN

156 EZY/3871/2627/79351 Vrishang Kumar Anil Kumar GEN

157 REG/02/26/000195 Vedansh Bhardwaj Shubham Bhardwaj GEN

158 EZY/3871/2627/81284 Akshansh Punia Kapil GEN

159 REG/02/26/000081 Sambhav Jha Sudhanshu Jha GEN

160 REG/02/26/000130 Reyansh Garg Dr. Naval Garg GEN

161 EZY/3871/2627/74664 Sangram Yadav Parteek Yadav GEN

162 EZY/3871/2627/79728 Daivik Chauhan Mohit Chauhan GEN

163 EZY/3871/2627/74834 Reyaansh Saha Arindam Saha GEN

164 REG/02/26/000021 Suvyan Kushwaha Sukesh Kumar Maurya GEN

165 REG/02/26/000069 Urvansh Singh Rashmi Ranjan GEN

166 REG/02/26/000019 Darsh Thakur Ashwani Kumar GEN

167 EZY/3871/2627/76751 Evvan A Jain Abhishek Jain GEN

168 EZY/3871/2627/81012 Adhirath Chaudhary Ayush Chauhan GEN

169 EZY/3871/2627/72310 Ishan Kumar Vikas Kumar GEN

170 REG/02/26/000091 Ayush Yadav Surendra Yadav GEN

171 EZY/3871/2627/75978 Ridharv Sengupta Anirudh Sengupta GEN

172 REG/02/26/000171 Vidit Chaurasia Rohit Chaurasia GEN
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173 EZY/3871/2627/69333 Avyaan Khanna Sahil Khanna GEN

174 REG/02/26/000182 Aryaveer Sharma Digvijay Sharma GEN

175 REG/02/26/000207 Kritansh Tripathi Madhavendu Sheikhar Tripathi GEN

176 EZY/3871/2627/54909 Eklavya Gupta Kaushal Kumar Gupta GEN

177 REG/02/26/000221 Angad Saini Yogesh Saini GEN

178 EZY/3871/2627/72534 Ivaan Gupta Shubhendu Gupta GEN

179 EZY/3871/2627/69754 Bhavik Gupta Vivek Gupta GEN

180 REG/02/26/000120 Fateh Singh Lovemeet Singh Dua GEN

181 EZY/3871/2627/80080 Juan Matta Kartik Matta GEN

182 EZY/3871/2627/70295 Kavanjot Singh Manpreet Singh GEN

183 REG/02/26/000211 Kriyansh Berry Kunal Berry GEN

184 EZY/3871/2627/79367 Tishya Verma Karan Verma GEN

185 REG/02/26/000239 Atharva Srivastava Rohit Khare GEN


